
Santé by Ocean glassware is a modern yet timeless classic, combining the perfect 
mix of form and functionality needed in fast-paced hospitality environments.

A fine rim and unique angular bowl shape adorn each item, adding lustre and 
refinement to drink presentations. The bowl shape, acting as a visual cue for 
optimum pour levels, ensures the perfect pour every time whilst creating beautiful 
volume to the drink, ideal for consumers and operators alike.

To effectively enhance durability, Santé’s specially designed slender stem has been 
thoughtfully crafted to be up to 50% stronger than general sodalime wine glasses, 
reducing breakages for long-lasting use.
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Item No. CC301616
STEMLESS

Item No. CC301615
RED WINE

Item No. CC301612
WHITE WINE

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

88mm
115mm
455ml

85mm
225mm
420ml

79mm
213mm
340ml

Item No.  CC301607
CHAMPAGNE FLUTE

Item No.  CC301622
BURGUNDY

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

65mm
229mm
210ml

109mm
212mm
635ml

Item No.  CC301614
UNIVERSAL

Item No.  CC301621
BORDEAUX

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

82mm
168mm
405ml

97mm
235mm
595ml

NEW NEW



Perth Showroom 
20 Aitken Way
Kewdale WA 6105
Phone +61 414 991 120
deanna@trenton.com.au

Brisbane Showroom
54 Doggett Street
Newstead QLD 4006
Phone +61 7 3257 7100
qldsales@trenton.com.au

Melbourne Showroom
Level 1, Suite 1, 55 Walsh Street
West Melbourne VIC 3003
Phone +61 414 417 030
vicsales@trenton.com.au

Head Office & 
Sydney Showroom
4 Burrows Road South
St Peters NSW 2044
Phone +61 2 8571 9988
office@trenton.com.au

New Zealand
Phone +64 27 557 9440
joanne@trenton.co.nz

Brisbane Warehouse
Unit 1, 500 Green Road
Crestmead QLD 4132
Phone 1800 800 058
qldoffice@trenton.com.au


